
Seril N. 

Roll No. 

0075005 

BSER 
1523353 05027 

Mother's Name 

This is to certify that 

Father's Name 

Comp./Optional Subject 

PHYSICS 

Centre 

HINDI(COMP.) 

ENGLISH(COMP.) 

CHEMISTRY 

BIOLOGY 

Total Max. Marks 

Senior Secondary Examination - 2014 

AJMER 

DATE 

Additional Subject 

500 

SOC.SER.PLAN. 
RAJASTHAN STUDIES 

Seco dary 

has appeared in March 2014 at the Senior Secondary Examination from 

(1050548) SONI ACADEMY SR SEC SCH,NIMDA GATE,BHARATPUR 

and was declared Pass with subject-wise marks mentioned below: 

qurts (Max. Marks) ,stl. (Min. Pass Marks) 

08-05-14 

Certificate with Mark-Sheet 

Ga HIEf5 qtaT - 2014 

District 

BHARATPUR 

MS.LEESHA AGRAWAL 

SUNITA AGRAWAL 

80 20 

DEVENDRA AGRAWAL 

80 20 

56 14 

100 

(Th.) (Sess.) (Pr.)|(Th.) + (Sess.) (Pr.) 

56 14 

|Prafta/ayr uft 

30 

Education, 
Regular/Private Category Group Name 

30 
56 14 30 

Total Marks Obtained 

33 

33 

REGULAR 1 SCIENCE 

23 

23 

23 

410 

10 
10 
10 

(Th.) 

Rajasthan 

40 

68 

41 

42 

49 

82.00:RUT� 
Result 

20 

HII5 (Marks Obtained) 

(Sess.) (Total) (Pr.) 

20 

14 

14 

023033 

SERHSER 

14 

SH 
HSHRBSER 

60 

88 

55 

Ref. No. 

56 

63 

FIRST DIVISION 

29 

29 

30 

AJER 

Secretary 

AJMUR 

(Total) 

(Ajay Kumar Shukla) 

060 

088 

084D 

085D 
093D 

097 


