0075005

905 (STATI ATE OF SECONDARY Education, Ray of Secondary Ed



Certificate with Mark-Sheet

उच्च माध्यमिक परीक्षा - 2014 Senior Secondary Examination - 2014

नामांक			नियमित/स्वयंपाठी	श्रेणी	वर्ग का नाम	संदर्भ संख्या	
Roll No.			Regular/Private	Category	Group Name	Ref. No.	
1523353	05027	BHARATPUR	REGULAR	1	SCIENCE	023033	

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि This is to certify that माता का नाम

Mother's Name पिता का नाम

MS.LEESHA AGRAWAL

SUNITA AGRAWAL

**DEVENDRA AGRAWAL** 

Father's Name ने माह मार्च 2014 में आयोजित उच्च माध्यमिक परीक्षा

has appeared in March 2014 at the Senior Secondary Examination from

## (1050548) SONI ACADEMY SR SEC SCH, NIMDA GATE, BHARATPUR

से प्रविष्ट होकर निम्नांकित विषयों में दर्शाये गये अंको सहित उत्तीर्ण की : and was declared Pass with subject-wise marks mentioned below:

	पूर्णांक (Max. Marks)			न्यू.उती. (Min. Pass Marks)		प्राप्तांक (Marks Obtained)				
अनिवार्य/ऐच्छिक विषय Comp./Optional Subject	सैद्धा. सत्र (Th.) (Se		A CONTRACTOR	सैद्धा.+ सत्रांक (Th.) + (Sess.)	प्रायो. (Pr.)	सैद्धा. (Th.)	सत्रांक (Sess.)	योग (Total)	प्रायो . (Pr.)	योग (Total)
HINDI(COMP.)	80	20		33		40	20	60		060
ENGLISH(COMP.)	80	20		33		68	20	88		088
PHYSICS	56	14	30	23	10	41	14	55	29	084
CHEMISTRY	56	14	30	23	10	42	14	56	29	085
BIOLOGY	56	14	30	23	10	49	14	63	30	0931
कुल पूर्णांक 500 Total Max. Marks	कुल प्राप्तांक Total Marks Obtained			410	82.00%	परिणाम Result	FIR	FIRST DIVISION		
अतिरिक्त विषय Additional Subject SOC.SER.PLAN. RAJASTHAN STUDIES	100			33						A 097

AJMER

दिनांक DATE

08-05-14

(विशेष विवरण हेतु कृपया पृष्ठ उलटिए)